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Trina Barnes MileHighCFI5280@gmail.com 720-432-4329

PO Box 492

Brighton, CO 80601 Yes Yes No No None

Angelina Cordova 1daatc@gmail.com 720-899-7814

6595 S. Dayton Street, 1200

Greenwood Village, CO 80111 No No

LMFT, CAS (formerly 

CACIII) No None

Michael Costello abintra.gj@gmail.com 970-260-6261

PO Box 3295

Grand Junction, CO 81502 Yes No LAC No None

Michael Davis mike@clearpeaks.org 970-460-0375

P.O. Box 739

Windsor, CO 80550 Yes Yes LCSW No None

Melissa Decker lawforlocalsllc@gmail.com 970-476-4244

P.O. Box 504

291 Main ST, 2nd Fl No No No Yes Spanish

Joni Ericson (Martin) jonid.martin@gmail.com 303-829-2884

5118 Mt Buchanan Ave

Longmont, CO 80504 Yes No LPC No None

Kimberly Franks kfranks@frankslawfirm.com 303-462-6738

355 S Teller Street, Suite 200

Lakewood, CO 80226 Yes No No Yes None

Angela Fullerton childfamilyinvestigator@gmail.com 970-710-9074

711 Main St

Carbondale, CO 81623 Yes Yes

LPC, Licensed School 

Counselor No

Spanish, 

Polish

Steve Gimpel steve@gimpelcounseling.com 303-554-6710

350 Broadway Street, Suite 205

Boulder, CO 80305 No No LMFT No None

Christopher Gray chris@lifeworks-counseling.com 970-669-2370

2114 N. Lincoln Ave, Suite 102

Loveland, CO 80538 No No LPC No None

Amy Griner amygrinerlaw@gmail.com 720-690-5679

355 S. Teller Street, Suite 200

Lakewood, CO 80226 Yes Yes No Yes None 

Tomi Hanson tomi@tomihansonlaw.com 970-237-5130

155 E Boardwalk Drive, #408

Fort Collins, CO 80525 Yes No No Yes None

Celia Harned harnedc@msn.com 303-777-1128

3570 E 12th Ave, #200 

Denver, CO 80206 Yes Yes No Yes None

Zoe

Hawthorne-

Loizeaux zoe@zoehloizeaux.com 720-218-1198

PO Box 11389 

Denver, CO 80211 Yes No No No Spanish

Marta Jasinka ja.martajasinska@gmail.com 808-365-7150

126 Genesse Court

Boulder, CO 80303 Yes Yes LPC No Polish

Maria Kecala maria.kecala@gmail.com 720-316-6301

2255 Sheridan Blvd., Unit C292

Edgewater, CO 80214 Yes Yes No Yes Russian

Maile Kobayashi maile@frlawpartners.com 303-460-3885

80 Garden Center, Suite A210

Broomfield, CO 80020 Yes No No Yes None

Lon Kopit drlonkopit@aol.com 303-770-1700

7940 S. University Blvd, Suite 210

Centennial, CO 80122 No No LPC No None

Frank Kunstal drfrankkunstal@gmail.com 970-402-1312

200 E. 7th Street, Suite 320

Loveland, CO 80537 No No Psychologist No None
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Armand Lebovits armandlebovitslcsw@gmail.com 303-759-1616

1720 South Bellaire Street, Suite 900

Denver, CO 80222 No No

LCSW, CAS (formerly 

CAC III) No None

Charles E. Liken, Jr yazmin.vasquez@bagleylawfirm.com 303-684-9588

630 15th Avenue, #300

Longmont, CO 80501 No No No Yes None

Jennifer McGinn jennifer@mcginnlawoffice.com 720-663-1360

2373 Central Park Blvd., Suite 100

Denver, CO 80238 Yes No No Yes None

Bailey McGuinness bailey@biltconsulting.com 720-924-1917

P.O. Box 861

Parker, CO 80138 Yes No No No None

Colleen McManamon colleen@mediateddissolutions.com 303-591-8985

6590 S. Vine Street, Suite 109

Centennial, CO 80121 Yes No No No None

MariaJose Murray mariajose.murray@outlook.com 970-749-2193

P.O. Box 1445

Durango, CO 81302 Yes Yes No No Spanish

Holly Nisley holly.nisley.cfi@gmail.com 970-712-3102

125 N. 8th Street, Suite 8

Grand Junction, CO 81501 Yes No LCSW No None

Christina Pacheco cpconsultation303@gmail.com 303-517-7859

PO Box 399

Erie, CO 80516 Yes No LPC No Spanish 

Holly Panetta panettacfi@gmail.com 720-507-3257

P.O. Box 7523

Denver, CO 80207 Yes Yes No Yes None

Courtenay Parrott CFI@coloradocfi-pcdm.com 719-982-2088

415 North Tjon

Colorado Springs, CO 80903 Yes Yes No No French 

Stephanie Randall srandall@ascentlegalgroup.com 719-256-0067

1880 Office Club Pointe, Suite 164

Colorado Springs, CO 80920 Yes No No Yes None 

Gary Reser garyreser@familytransitions.net 303-282-1070

7100 Broadway, Suite 2K

Denver, CO 80221 No No LPC No None

Leslee Rewinkel Bednark lesleerewinkel@gmail.com 720-982-6624

PO Box 202182

Denver, CO 80220 Yes Yes LPC No None 

Cynthia Roberts robertsfamilyresolution@gmail.com 720-606-3424

8700 E Jefferson Ave., Unit 370892

Denver, CO 80237 Yes Yes

Registered 

Psychotherapist No None

Cynthia Rovik parentingtime1@comcast.net 719-338-3766

6050 Stetson Hills Boulevard, #102

Colorado Springs, CO 80923 No No No No None

Theresa Ruscio tmruscio@aol.com 303-464-8105

7828 Vance Dr., Ste 208

Arvada, CO 80003 Yes No

LCSW, CAS (formerly 

CAC III) No None

Teresa Sedlak teresa.sedlak@gmail.com 970-829-0520

P.O. Box 270404

Fort Collins, CO 80527 Yes No LPC, CAS No None

Bonnie Shields Bonnie@bonnieshieldslaw.com 720-318-5845
6834 S. University Blvd. #510

Centennial, CO 80122 No No No Yes None

Carolyna Smiley-Marquez carolyna@multiculturalcounselors.com 303-772-1714

P.O. Box 233

Hygiene, CO 80533 No Yes Ph. D., LPC No Spanish

Brenda St John alwaysmediate1st@hotmail.com 970-433-3321

P.O. Box 4113

Grand Junction, CO 81502 Yes Yes No No None

Adeline Sulentich ams@hoganomidi.com 303-691-9600

3773 Cherry Creek North Drive, Suite 950

Denver, CO 80209 Yes Yes No Yes None

Kristen Tarrin Kristen@tarrinlaw.com 970-343-2033

P.O. Box 12

Vail, CO 81568 Yes Yes No Yes None

Andrew Tidrick andrew@andrewtidricklcsw.com 970-818-9332

1318 S. College Ave., #6

Fort Collins, CO 80524 Yes No LCSW No Spanish



Jeanette Troncoso Jeanette0310@hotmail.com 720-982-3708

20971 E. Smoky Hill Road, Suite 209

Centennial, CO 80015 Yes No LMFT No Spanish

Shawntel Tucker shawntel@familyresourcenetworkco.com 719-227-7477

5360 N. Academy Blvd., Suite 130

Colorado Springs, CO 80918 Yes Yes LPC No None

Reinaldo Valenzuela reinaldo@valenzuelalaw.co 970-699-2878

PO Box 3166

Loveland, CO 80539 Yes No No Yes Spanish

Kimberly Utesch kim@uteschlaw.com 720-907-4491

6860 S. Yosemite Court, Suite 2000

Centennial, CO 80112 Yes No No Yes None

Keren Weitzel keren@weitzellaw.com 303-929-9125

801 8th Street, Suite 150

Greeley, CO 80631 Yes Yes No Yes None

Rebecca Ziemba kidsfirstcolo@gmail.com 719-424-5740

10 Boulder Crst #204E

Colorado Springs, CO 80903 Yes No MFTC No None


